
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 21-23, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  130.6991

4 J. Hayes  130.8612

80 K. Roberts  131.0343

69 D. Eslick  131.2044

32 E. Bostrom  1631.2575

96 A. Gobert  131.2986

312 A. Seeley  131.3497

47 C. Caylor  131.5068

26 B. Stokes  131.5389

36 E. Wood  131.57010

79 B. Young  131.59111

481 R. Andrews  131.61112

28 N. Moore  131.69313

135 T. Howard  131.75314

87 T. Knapp  131.79515

85 R. Elleby  131.79616

220 G. Carter  331.87817

56 T. Meiring  131.95118

292 K. Marshall  131.97119

37 N. Hester  132.16920

120 T. McDonald  132.20721

75 J. Kerker  132.28722

316 V. Chirinos  132.29923

125 M. Martinez  132.43424

317 A. Ferrer  132.73025

111 M. Hale  633.05926

51 T. Yonce  133.08627

64 J. Johnson  133.67828

847 K. Carlotta  133.75029

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1622.7111

40 J. Disalvo  822.7632

96 A. Gobert  122.9253

80 K. Roberts  123.0234

32 E. Bostrom  1623.1545

69 D. Eslick  123.1736

26 B. Stokes  123.2387

481 R. Andrews  123.2708

312 A. Seeley  123.2719

79 B. Young  623.34010

36 E. Wood  123.41911

85 R. Elleby  1523.46512

28 N. Moore  123.49113

87 T. Knapp  123.55514

47 C. Caylor  123.56415

292 K. Marshall  123.57816

220 G. Carter  323.61417

135 T. Howard  123.64018

56 T. Meiring  123.66219

120 T. McDonald  1723.81920

317 A. Ferrer  123.84721

75 J. Kerker  123.97722

316 V. Chirinos  123.98223

37 N. Hester  124.06424

51 T. Yonce  324.08825

125 M. Martinez  124.15826

64 J. Johnson  124.72127

111 M. Hale  524.76428

847 K. Carlotta  1024.84529

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1734.0221

4 J. Hayes  1734.3122

80 K. Roberts  1734.4373

96 A. Gobert  234.5924

32 E. Bostrom  1634.6835

69 D. Eslick  1734.8296

26 B. Stokes  1435.0667

312 A. Seeley  1435.0678

36 E. Wood  135.1289

481 R. Andrews  835.20010

135 T. Howard  1535.21911

79 B. Young  135.23912

47 C. Caylor  135.30813

28 N. Moore  1535.40214

85 R. Elleby  1235.41115

87 T. Knapp  1435.44316

220 G. Carter  235.44617

292 K. Marshall  1335.57718

56 T. Meiring  1635.70719

120 T. McDonald  135.89320

37 N. Hester  135.94021

75 J. Kerker  136.06222

317 A. Ferrer  136.08923

316 V. Chirinos  536.10524

125 M. Martinez  236.35725

51 T. Yonce  336.89926

111 M. Hale  536.93627

847 K. Carlotta  837.53828

64 J. Johnson  537.54629
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